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1 195158073 YAKUP ESİN TGT (İÖ) 2 

2 185158041 DOĞAN EŞKİLİ TGT (İÖ) 2 

3 195158018 EZGİ FİDAN TGT (İÖ) 2 

4 195158067 SEVİLAY GEDİK TGT (İÖ) 2 

5 175158033 NACİYE GÖK TGT (İÖ) 2 

6 195158051 MELEK GÜNEÇ TGT (İÖ) 2 

7 195158064 SEMİH HANCI TGT (İÖ) 2 

8 195158068 BAYRAM HANÇERLİ TGT (İÖ) 2 

9 195158045 HATİCE KACAN TGT (İÖ) 2 

10 185158020 BARIŞ KADİRHAN TGT (İÖ) 2 

11 195158036 BURAK KALKAN TGT (İÖ) 2 

12 185158035 EMRE KAPLAN TGT (İÖ) 2 

13 195158049 AHMET KARABUT TGT (İÖ) 2 

14 195158070 TAHİR KAYA TGT (İÖ) 2 

15 195158053 FATMA BUSE KILIÇ TGT (İÖ) 2 

16 195158057 ABDULKADİR KILIÇ TGT (İÖ) 2 

17 185158062 ADEM KOCAMAN TGT (İÖ) 2 

18 195158022 MEHMET FATİH KOÇER TGT (İÖ) 2 

19 195158029 FATMA KURT TGT (İÖ) 2 

20 195158030 SERPİL LAZ TGT (İÖ) 2 

21 195158017 ZEREN ÖZATEŞ TGT (İÖ) 2 

22 195158040 AYŞE ÖZÇAKAL TGT (İÖ) 2 

23 195158035 MAŞALLAH ÖZTUNÇ TGT (İÖ) 2 

24 195158004 FURKAN PALUTOĞLU TGT (İÖ) 2 

25 195158041 SENANUR PARLAK TGT (İÖ) 2 
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26 185158072 ÜMİT POLAT TGT (İÖ) 2 

27 195158019 FETHİ KAĞAN SEZGİN TGT (İÖ) 2 

28 185158034 BÜŞRA SOYAL TGT (İÖ) 2 

29 195158038 BATUHAN ŞAHİN TGT (İÖ) 2 

30 195158026 RAMAZAN ŞAŞA TGT (İÖ) 2 

31 195158061 VELİ TARAKCI TGT (İÖ) 2 

32 16158562 HÜSEYİN TAŞ TGT (İÖ) 2 

33 195158060 SENANUR TOKÇELİK TGT (İÖ) 2 

34 195158027 ÖZDEN TOPRAK TGT (İÖ) 2 

35 195158008 VEYSEL TOPTAŞ TGT (İÖ) 2 

36 195158014 DENİZ TOZAR TGT (İÖ) 2 

37 195158037 TUBA TULĞAR TGT (İÖ) 2 

38 195158079 ZOZAN TUNÇ TGT (İÖ) 2 

39 195158062 BEYZA UÇAK TGT (İÖ) 2 

40 195158007 ÖZLEM UMAY TGT (İÖ) 2 

41 195158066 MUHAMMED ÜNGÜR TGT (İÖ) 2 

42 195158013 MESUT CAN YAVAŞ TGT (İÖ) 2 

43 195158071 AYBÜKE SENA YAVUZ TGT (İÖ) 2 

44 175158004 MUHAMMED ONUR YILDIRIM TGT (İÖ) 2 

45 195158033 FATMA YILDIZ TGT (İÖ) 2 

46 195158046 MEYRA YILDIZ TGT (İÖ) 2 

47 195158050 YUSUF YILDIZ TGT (İÖ) 2 

48 195158052 BEYZA YİĞİT TGT (İÖ) 2 

49 195158043 DURSUN YOLDAŞ TGT (İÖ) 2 

50 195158073 YAKUP ESİN TGT (İÖ) 2 
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50 185158041 DOĞAN EŞKİLİ TGT (İÖ) 2 

51 195158018 EZGİ FİDAN TGT (İÖ) 2 

52 195158067 SEVİLAY GEDİK TGT (İÖ) 2 

53 175158033 NACİYE GÖK TGT (İÖ) 2 

54 195158051 MELEK GÜNEÇ TGT (İÖ) 2 

55 195158064 SEMİH HANCI TGT (İÖ) 2 

56 195158068 BAYRAM HANÇERLİ TGT (İÖ) 2 

57 195158045 HATİCE KACAN TGT (İÖ) 2 

58 185158020 BARIŞ KADİRHAN TGT (İÖ) 2 

59 195158036 BURAK KALKAN TGT (İÖ) 2 

60 185158035 EMRE KAPLAN TGT (İÖ) 2 

61 195158049 AHMET KARABUT TGT (İÖ) 2 

62 195158070 TAHİR KAYA TGT (İÖ) 2 

63 195158053 FATMA BUSE KILIÇ TGT (İÖ) 2 

64 195158057 ABDULKADİR KILIÇ TGT (İÖ) 2 

65 185158062 ADEM KOCAMAN TGT (İÖ) 2 

66 195158022 MEHMET FATİH KOÇER TGT (İÖ) 2 

67 195158029 FATMA KURT TGT (İÖ) 2 

68 195158030 SERPİL LAZ TGT (İÖ) 2 

69 195158017 ZEREN ÖZATEŞ TGT (İÖ) 2 

70 195158040 AYŞE ÖZÇAKAL TGT (İÖ) 2 

71 195158035 MAŞALLAH ÖZTUNÇ TGT (İÖ) 2 

72 195158004 FURKAN PALUTOĞLU TGT (İÖ) 2 

73 195158041 SENANUR PARLAK TGT (İÖ) 2 

74 185158041 DOĞAN EŞKİLİ TGT (İÖ) 2 
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75 185158072 ÜMİT POLAT TGT (İÖ) 2 

76 195158019 FETHİ KAĞAN SEZGİN TGT (İÖ) 2 

77 185158034 BÜŞRA SOYAL TGT (İÖ) 2 

78 195158038 BATUHAN ŞAHİN TGT (İÖ) 2 

79 195158026 RAMAZAN ŞAŞA TGT (İÖ) 2 

80 195158061 VELİ TARAKCI TGT (İÖ) 2 

81 16158562 HÜSEYİN TAŞ TGT (İÖ) 2 

82 195158060 SENANUR TOKÇELİK TGT (İÖ) 2 

83 195158027 ÖZDEN TOPRAK TGT (İÖ) 2 

84 195158008 VEYSEL TOPTAŞ TGT (İÖ) 2 

85 195158014 DENİZ TOZAR TGT (İÖ) 2 

86 195158037 TUBA TULĞAR TGT (İÖ) 2 

87 195158079 ZOZAN TUNÇ TGT (İÖ) 2 

88 195158062 BEYZA UÇAK TGT (İÖ) 2 

89 195158007 ÖZLEM UMAY TGT (İÖ) 2 

90 195158066 MUHAMMED ÜNGÜR TGT (İÖ) 2 

91 195158013 MESUT CAN YAVAŞ TGT (İÖ) 2 

92 195158071 AYBÜKE SENA YAVUZ TGT (İÖ) 2 

93 175158004 MUHAMMED ONUR YILDIRIM TGT (İÖ) 2 

94 195158033 FATMA YILDIZ TGT (İÖ) 2 

95 195158046 MEYRA YILDIZ TGT (İÖ) 2 

96 195158050 YUSUF YILDIZ TGT (İÖ) 2 

97 195158052 BEYZA YİĞİT TGT (İÖ) 2 

98 195158043 DURSUN YOLDAŞ TGT (İÖ) 2 
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